TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO. 17, 1995
Scholefield Farm, Nelson

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree gpecified individually
(encircled in black on the map)

No. on map bescription Situation

T1 Holly

T2 Sycamore

T3 Sycamore

T4 Oak

T5 Sycamore

T6 Sycamore

T7 Chestnut

T8 Ash

T9 Chestnut

T10 Ash

Til Ash

T12 Ash

T13 Beech

T14 Sycamore

T1s Chestnut

T1l6 Sycamore

T17 Sycamore

T18 Chestnut

T19 Ash
Trees specified by reference to a Group
{within a broken black line on the map)

No. on map Description Situation

Gl Consisting of 3

Sycamore, 2 Ash
and 1 Beech

Grid Ref.

sD

SD

sD

SD

sD

SD

SD

SD

SD

sD

SD

5D

SD

SD

SD

5D

SD

SD

sD

86363654

86423657

86423656

86433657

86433658

86443658

86503655

86543649

86543649

86533646

86523645

86533645

86533644

86523643

86513642

86503643

86493648

86483684

86463649

Grid Ref.

SD 86393655



No. on map

Trees specified by reference to an Area
(within a dotted black line on the map)

Description Situation

Al

Consisting mainly
of Ash, Alder,
Sycamore, Oak
and Holly
Woodlands
{within a continuous black line on the map}

none

Grid Ref.

SD 86423650



