TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO. 17, 1995 Scholefield Farm, Nelson

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually (encircled in black on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid Ref.
T 1	Holly		SD 86363654
Т2	Sycamore		SD 86423657
т3	Sycamore		SD 86423656
T4	Oak		SD 86433657
Т5	Sycamore		SD 86433658
T 6	Sycamore		SD 86443658
т7	Chestnut		SD 86503655
Т8	Ash		SD 86543649
Т9	Chestnut		SD 86543649
T10	Ash		SD 86533646
T11	Ash		SD 86523645
T12	Ash		SD 86533645
T13	Beech		SD 86533644
T14	Sycamore		SD 86523643
T15	Chestnut		SD 86513642
T16	Sycamore		SD 86503643
T17	Sycamore		SD 86493648
T18	Chestnut		SD 86483684
T19	Ash		SD 86463649
	Trees snec	ified by reference to a Group	
No. 02 22-	(within a	broken black line on the map) Situation	outa m-r
No. on map	<u>Description</u>	SICUACION	Grid Ref.
G1	Consisting of 3 Sycamore, 2 Ash		SD 86393655

and 1 Beech

Trees specified by reference to an Area (within a dotted black line on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid Ref.
Al	Consisting mainly of Ash, Alder, Sycamore, Oak and Holly		SD 86423650
		Woodlands	

none

(within a continuous black line on the map)